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International Doctoral Programme in Economics
From September 8 to September 26, 2014
Sant’Anna School of Advanced Studies Pisa & Faculty of Economics – Strasbourg 

Room number 313
61, avenue de la Forêt Noire
67000 Strasbourg 
PROGRAMME

From September 8 to September 12, 2014
Monday, September 8, 2014

14:00 - 15:00 : Introduction to the programme and presentation of the research unit: Patrick LLERENA
15:00 – 19:00 : Experimental Economics, Giuseppe ATTANASI (BETA)

Tuesday, September 9, 2014

09:00 – 12:00 : Experimental Economics, Giuseppe ATTANASI (BETA)

14:00 – 17:00 : Theories of the firm, Patrick LLERENA (BETA)
Wednesday, September 10, 2014

10:00 – 12:00 : Theories of the firm, Patrick LLERENA (BETA)

14:00 – 17:00 : Economics OF IPR, Julien PENIN (BETA)
Thursday, September 11, 2014

14:00 – 16:00 : Introduction to Economics of Science, Patrick LLERENA (BETA)

Friday, September 12, 2014

9:00 – 12:00 : Economics of networks, Robin COWAN (BETA)
14:00 – 17:00 : Technologie Impact and Strategy, Claude GUITTARD (BETA)
From September 15 to September 19, 2014
Monday, September 15, 2014

9:00 – 12:00 :  Economics of networks, Robin COWAN (BETA)
14:00 – 17:00 : Economics of networks, Muge OZMAN (BETA)

Tuesday, September 16, 2014

9:00 – 12:00 : Economics of networks, Muge OZMAN (BETA)
14:00 – 17:00 : Technologie Impact and Strategy, Claude GUITTARD (BETA)

Wednesday, September 17, 2014

9:00 – 12:00 : Economics of IPR, Julien PENIN (BETA)

14:00 – 17:00 : Innovation policy and evaluation of policy impacts, Laurent BACH (BETA)

Friday, September 19, 2014

9:00 – 12:00 : Evaluation of research infrastructure Sandrine WOLFF (BETA)
From September 22 to September 26, 2014
Monday, September 22, 2014

9:00 - 12:00 :  Economics of networks, Robin COWAN (BETA)
14:00 – 16:30 : What you should know about patents : practical issue, Ylenia CURCI (BETA)

Tuesday, September 23, 2014

9:30 – 12:00 : What you should know about patents : practical issue, Ylenia CURCI (BETA)

14:00 - 19:00 : Experimental Economics, Giuseppe ATTANASI (BETA)

Wednesday, September 24, 2014

10:00 - 12:30 : Exercis0es : research projects, Patrick LLERENA (BETA)
16:00 - 19:00 : Experimental Economics, Giuseppe ATTANASI (BETA)

Thursday, September 25, 2014

9:00 – 12:00 : Cliometric Approaches in Economic History, Claude DIEBOLT, (BETA)
Friday, September 26, 2014

9:00 – 12:00 : Cliometric Approaches in Economic History, Claude DIEBOLT, (BETA)

14:00 - 19:00 : Experimental Economics, Giuseppe ATTANASI (BETA)
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